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Specification

Material:
Housing: LCP
Contacts: PHosphor Bronze C5210-EH .
Shell:  SUS304-3/4H

8.65
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14.20
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15.20
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15.79

Plating:

Contacts: 50"U Nickel Overall
10"U Gold Selective Contact Arca
100"U Sn OVER NICKEL

Shell: 50"U Nickel Overall
1"U Gold Selective Contact Area

Electrical:
Current Rating :0.9mA max.
Contact Resistance:100m €2 max
Insulation Resistance:1000M Q2 min./S00VDC

1.10

0.90

Usable Memory Card Dielectric Withstanding Voltage:500VAC/minute
- . Operating Temperature:-25°C to+85°C
110 =
o 7.70 ‘ »L #1.00 Micro SD Card Mating Cycles: 7,000 Insertions
= 12.00 Dimension:(Unit:mm)
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RoHS Compliant
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DESCRIPTION: Micro SD PUSH-PUSH
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DESCRIPTION: Micro SD PUSH-PUSH




Micro SD Push-push Socket Or Micro SD Card Insert Drawing :(Unit:mm)
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Release Position Overstock Position Function
=) )
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DESCRIPTION: Micro SD PUSH-PUSH
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